

ITEM NO.33+57

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26352/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/05/2008 in RFA No. 379/1998
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJ KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 27206 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27211 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27216 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27230 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27238 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27239 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27243 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27248 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27250 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27255 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27274 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27366 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27370 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27376 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27377 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27378 of 2008

(With office report)

2

SLP(C) NO. 27379 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27389 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27390 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27391 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27398 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27400 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27403 of 2008

(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27406 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27407 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27408 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27409 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27410 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 14/11/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Mr.Ajay Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Akshat Goel, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to file page No.79 A.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master