

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17258-17296/2009

STATE OF PUNJAB & ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJ KUMAR & ETC.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Nitu Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Akashdeep, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.1 in SLP(C) Nos.17258-17291/2009 and SLP(C) Nos.17294-17295 has filed counter affidavit.

Respondent No.2 has been served but there is no appearance.

Respondent No.1 in SLP(C) Nos.17292, 17293 and 17296/2009 has expired.
Item No.105

-2-

Petitioner to take steps for substitution of the legal representatives, if any, within four weeks.

List again on 10.12.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar