

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26352/2008

RAJ KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17258-17296 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27206 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27211 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27216 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27230 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27238 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27239 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27243 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27248 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27250 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27255 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27274 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27366 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27370 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27376 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27377 of 2008

(With office report)

Item No.42

SLP(C) NO. 27378 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27379 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27389 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27390 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27391 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27398 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27400 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27403 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27406 of 2008

(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27407 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27408 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27409 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27410 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27988 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28269 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28335 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28341 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28771 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4958 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 5188 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 08/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.
Item No.42 -3-

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No.26352/2008

Respondent No.1 to file counter affidavit within

four weeks.

Respondent No.2 has been served but there is no

appearance.

Remaining SLPs

Files not received.

List again on 7.7.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd