

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17258-17296/2009

STATE OF PUNJAB & ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJ KUMAR & ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent and office report )

Date: 19/04/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Application for substitution of legal representatives  
of deceased respondent no.1 in SLP(C) No. 17292,17293,17296  
of 2007 alongwith condonation of delay application to be  
listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar