

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26352/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/05/2008 in RFA No. 379/1998
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJ KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for stay and with prayer for interim relief and
office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17258-17296 of 2009

(With appln. for substitution of Lrs. of the deceased respondent
and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27206 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27211 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27216 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27230 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27238 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27239 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27243 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27248 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27250 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27255 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27274 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27366 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27370 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27376 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27377 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27378 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27379 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27389 of 2008

(With office report)

-2-

SLP(C) NO. 27390 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27391 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27398 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27400 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27403 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27406 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27407 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27408 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27409 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27410 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27988 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28269 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28335 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28341 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28771 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4958 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 5188 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 13/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Sswarup, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Devesh Kuamt Yripathi, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv. (NP)
Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv. (NP)

-3-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters for final disposal in the month
of December, 2010.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master